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Clas. Inscr. Nome Nota Resultado Clas. Inscr. Nome Nota Resultado
1 2885 Filipe Veleda Mimbarcas 24 Aprovado 1 2885 Filipe Veleda Mimbarcas 24 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
2 766 Gustavo Farias Medeiros 22 Aprovado 2 766 Gustavo Farias Medeiros 22 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
3 2686 Gabriel Fernandes Matozo 20 Aprovado 3 1340 John Lennon Lima da Silva 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
4 1715 Lisiane Costa dos Santos 20 Aprovado 4 753 Gabriel dos Santos Duarte 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
5 1340 John Lennon Lima da Silva 18 Aprovado 5 1077 Eduardo Silveira Paulsen 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
6 753 Gabriel dos Santos Duarte 18 Aprovado 6 2260 Dionatan Madruga Rodrigues 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
7 1077 Eduardo Silveira Paulsen 18 Aprovado 7 1832 Renan Souto Borges 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
8 2260 Dionatan Madruga Rodrigues 18 Aprovado 8 3575 Mariana Vieira dos Reis 16 Aprovado
9 1832 Renan Souto Borges 17 Aprovado 9 1355 Nathan Couto de Avila 16 Aprovado

10 968 Tiago Barbosa Moreira 17 Aprovado 10 1136 Patrick Domingues 16 Aprovado
11 3577 Barbara Roberta da Rosa Jambeiro 17 Excedente 11 3769 Eduardo Luz da Silva 16 Aprovado
12 2533 Mauricio Castro da Rosa 17 Excedente 12 2840 Joel Barbosa Fraga 15 Aprovado
13 3575 Mariana Vieira dos Reis 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 13 725 Felipe Noguêz Lopes 15 Aprovado
14 1355 Nathan Couto de Avila 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 14 2683 Adolpho de Souza Neutzling 15 Aprovado
15 1136 Patrick Domingues 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 15 1185 Vitoria Trapaga Farias 15 Aprovado
16 3769 Eduardo Luz da Silva 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 16 1916 Vaniel Timm Koschier 14 Aprovado
17 2840 Joel Barbosa Fraga 15 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 17 2123 Pablo Souza Goulart 14 Aprovado
18 725 Felipe Noguêz Lopes 15 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 18 1474 Douglas Debona Moresco 14 Excedente
19 1358 Alex Simoes Ferreira 15 Excedente 19 2424 Marcelo dos Santos Machado 14 Excedente
20 2683 Adolpho de Souza Neutzling 15 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 20 1219 Jardel Lourenson Ramalho 12 Excedente
21 1185 Vitoria Trapaga Farias 15 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 21 1220 Romário Alves Dias 12 Excedente
22 1916 Vaniel Timm Koschier 14 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 22 3482 Claudio da Silva Dias 10 Excedente
23 2123 Pablo Souza Goulart 14 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 782 Amanda Kerolen Paz Machado Acuna 0 Faltoso
24 1958 Renata Lima Ribas 14 Excedente 3759 Bruno Silva de Freitas 0 Faltoso
25 1474 Douglas Debona Moresco 14 Excedente 1024 Eder Crespo 0 Faltoso
26 2667 Lucas Hepp Escobar 14 Excedente 3244 Eduardo Campelo Duarte de Almeida 0 Faltoso
27 2424 Marcelo dos Santos Machado 14 Excedente 3360 Everton Amaral Maschke 0 Faltoso
28 785 Ramgel Vergara Lourençon 13 Excedente 1907 Herci Soares Neto 0 Faltoso
29 2200 Juan Pablo Ramalho Borges 12 Excedente 1708 Kelen de Almeida de Paula 0 Faltoso
30 1219 Jardel Lourenson Ramalho 12 Excedente 3323 Lázaro Santos da Costa 0 Faltoso
31 1220 Romário Alves Dias 12 Excedente 3452 Pedro Souza Caetano 0 Faltoso
32 3023 Franciele Siegert dos Santos 11 Excedente 3106 Pierre Teixeira da Silva 0 Faltoso
33 1725 Paulo Cesar Farias Gomes 11 Excedente 3581 Robson Isaias Candia da Silva 0 Faltoso
34 3482 Claudio da Silva Dias 10 Excedente 2521 Vinicius Bosenbecker Uarthe 0 Faltoso

782 Amanda Kerolen Paz Machado Acuna 0 Faltoso 1566 Vinicius Eskasinki Berwaldt 0 Faltoso
3759 Bruno Silva de Freitas 0 Faltoso 3300 Wellington Brum Machado 0 Faltoso
1024 Eder Crespo 0 Faltoso 3308 Willian Silva da Silva 0 Faltoso
2599 Edson Luiz Medina Avila 0 Faltoso
3244 Eduardo Campelo Duarte de Almeida 0 Faltoso
3360 Everton Amaral Maschke 0 Faltoso
972 Gabriel Camargo Reyes de Campos 0 Faltoso

3632 Henrique de Quadro Guimaraes 0 Faltoso
1907 Herci Soares Neto 0 Faltoso
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3613 Izael Aspir Siewert 0 Faltoso
1406 José dos Santos Barboza Junior 0 Faltoso
1708 Kelen de Almeida de Paula 0 Faltoso
3323 Lázaro Santos da Costa 0 Faltoso
3562 Maicon Radmann Timm 0 Faltoso
3452 Pedro Souza Caetano 0 Faltoso
3106 Pierre Teixeira da Silva 0 Faltoso
3581 Robson Isaias Candia da Silva 0 Faltoso
2521 Vinicius Bosenbecker Uarthe 0 Faltoso
1566 Vinicius Eskasinki Berwaldt 0 Faltoso
3300 Wellington Brum Machado 0 Faltoso
3308 Willian Silva da Silva 0 Faltoso
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Clas. Inscr. Nome Nota Resultado Clas.  Inscr. Nome Nota Resultado
1 2706 Rosimar Soares Correa 22 Aprovado 1 2706 Rosimar Soares Correa 22 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
2 1897 Leonardo Oliveira Dallmann 21 Aprovado 2 1897 Leonardo Oliveira Dallmann 21 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
3 1737 Yuri Jaques Oliveira 20 Aprovado 3 1606 Henrique Michaelis Bergmann 20 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
4 1606 Henrique Michaelis Bergmann 20 Aprovado 4 1738 Leandro Moises Werner Maron 19 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
5 1776 Kauã Amaral Teixeira 20 Aprovado 5 3616 Joice da Silva Vieira 19 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
6 1738 Leandro Moises Werner Maron 19 Aprovado 6 3320 Marcelo Gomes Mesquita 19 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
7 2429 Bernardo Rodrigues Pereira 19 Aprovado 7 1409 Bianca Aguiar de Oliveira 19 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
8 3616 Joice da Silva Vieira 19 Aprovado 8 2389 Jair dos Santos Junior 18 Aprovado
9 3320 Marcelo Gomes Mesquita 19 Aprovado 9 3339 Bernardo Michaelis Bergmann 18 Aprovado

10 1409 Bianca Aguiar de Oliveira 19 Aprovado 10 2959 Filipe Andre Perleberg 18 Aprovado
11 1310 Alexandro Cardozo Rodrigues 19 Excedente 11 3138 Kiesler da Silva Fonseca 18 Aprovado
12 2389 Jair dos Santos Junior 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 12 1366 Martinez Crizel Nunes 17 Aprovado
13 3339 Bernardo Michaelis Bergmann 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 13 1170 Fabiula Veleda Dutra 17 Aprovado
14 2959 Filipe Andre Perleberg 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 14 1741 Julio Cesar Mascarenhas Kurz 17 Aprovado
15 3629 Raquel Oliveira Santos 18 Excedente 15 3688 Isac Miranda dos Santos 17 Aprovado
16 3138 Kiesler da Silva Fonseca 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 16 2238 Robinson Gomes Oliveira 17 Aprovado
17 1366 Martinez Crizel Nunes 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 17 1786 Filipi Rocha Rezende 17 Aprovado
18 1141 Fabiano Barbosa Gama 17 Excedente 18 2202 Flávio Daniel Meyer 16 Excedente
19 1170 Fabiula Veleda Dutra 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 19 1086 Elton Jones Melgarejo Mendes 16 Excedente
20 1930 Robson Melo da Silveira 17 Excedente 20 3334 Bruno Garcia Barcelos 16 Excedente
21 1741 Julio Cesar Mascarenhas Kurz 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 21 1656 Kainã Ribeiro Velasques Neves 16 Excedente
22 3688 Isac Miranda dos Santos 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 22 2923 Henrique Castro Esteve Garcia 16 Excedente
23 2238 Robinson Gomes Oliveira 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 23 1424 Lineker Coimbra dos Santos 16 Excedente
24 1786 Filipi Rocha Rezende 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 24 1730 Cássio Ricardo Zarnott Pinto 15 Excedente
25 2743 Dionatan Greco 17 Excedente 25 2005 Lenon de Castro Torma 15 Excedente
26 2219 Charlene Maia Wickbolt 17 Excedente 26 2455 Jaison Daniel Silva de Souza 15 Excedente
27 2202 Flávio Daniel Meyer 16 Excedente 27 1137 Dominic Medeiros Henke Duarte 15 Excedente
28 2570 Luciano da Cunha Tavares 16 Excedente 28 2426 Hendrix Silva da Silva 15 Excedente
29 1086 Elton Jones Melgarejo Mendes 16 Excedente 29 3348 Marcelo Peres Machado 15 Excedente
30 3332 Maguiel Pinto Domingues 16 Excedente 30 2004 Mikael Pereira Erazaba 15 Excedente
31 3334 Bruno Garcia Barcelos 16 Excedente 31 2218 Lucas Silveira Marques da Cunha 15 Excedente
32 1394 Guilherme Eichholz 16 Excedente 32 2647 Bruno da Silva Oliveira 15 Excedente
33 3289 Marcos Silveira Farias 16 Excedente 33 1227 Mariana Oliveira dos Santos 14 Excedente
34 1656 Kainã Ribeiro Velasques Neves 16 Excedente 34 1561 Cristiano Garcia de Aguiar 14 Excedente
35 2923 Henrique Castro Esteve Garcia 16 Excedente 35 2673 Hernane Dias de Dias 14 Excedente
36 1424 Lineker Coimbra dos Santos 16 Excedente 36 2985 Paula Cristina Garcia Torchelsen 14 Excedente
37 3447 Emir Beren Soares 16 Excedente 37 2456 Luis Fernando Vitoria da Silva 14 Excedente
38 3216 João Gilberto Soares Feijó 16 Excedente 38 1448 Thiago da Silva Rodrigues 14 Excedente
39 1730 Cássio Ricardo Zarnott Pinto 15 Excedente 39 2418 Karlai Moura da Rosa 14 Excedente
40 2005 Lenon de Castro Torma 15 Excedente 40 2949 Giandeson Silveira da Silva 13 Excedente
41 2455 Jaison Daniel Silva de Souza 15 Excedente 41 975 Alex Sandro Cabral Peres 13 Excedente
42 1137 Dominic Medeiros Henke Duarte 15 Excedente 42 1408 Diego Porto Maciel 13 Excedente
43 2426 Hendrix Silva da Silva 15 Excedente 43 1015 Daniele Morales Mallue 12 Excedente
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44 3348 Marcelo Peres Machado 15 Excedente 44 2383 Plínio Porto Feijó 12 Excedente
45 2004 Mikael Pereira Erazaba 15 Excedente 45 2514 César Mohnsam Krause 12 Excedente
46 2218 Lucas Silveira Marques da Cunha 15 Excedente 46 3326 Lucas Bonow Einhardt 12 Excedente
47 1451 Urick Machado Souza 15 Excedente 47 1120 Dionata Costa Ternes 11 Excedente
48 1196 Jonathan Gonçalves Wonglon 15 Excedente 48 1029 Marcos Dione Gomes Muniz 11 Excedente
49 2479 Michel Ribeiro da Silva 15 Excedente 49 3173 Eduardo Renard Peglow 11 Excedente
50 1927 Lucas de Lima Madruga 15 Excedente 50 2140 Gilson  Luiz Jackel Schmidt 11 Excedente
51 2647 Bruno da Silva Oliveira 15 Excedente 51 1381 Jeferson Gonçalves Cardozo 11 Excedente
52 2342 Sandro Silva Echeverria 14 Excedente 52 1348 Eduardo Perin Wille 11 Excedente
53 3579 Leonardo Letzow Silva Becker 14 Excedente 53 1787 Laisa Luisa Mota 10 Excedente
54 1227 Mariana Oliveira dos Santos 14 Excedente 54 2925 Mike Correa Caldeira 8 Excedente
55 1561 Cristiano Garcia de Aguiar 14 Excedente 55 3368 Jairo Daniel Silva de Souza 8 Excedente
56 2673 Hernane Dias de Dias 14 Excedente 1410 Alex da Silva Rodrigues 0 Faltoso
57 3037 Maicon Cesar Mascarenhas Kurz 14 Excedente 2649 Alexandre Peglow Bueno 0 Faltoso
58 2985 Paula Cristina Garcia Torchelsen 14 Excedente 2275 Anderson da Silva Duarte 0 Faltoso
59 1648 Henrique Cardoso Ferraz 14 Excedente 1487 Anderson Rodrigo Redmer Kohn 0 Faltoso
60 1670 Marcio dos Santos Ferreira 14 Excedente 1216 Anderson Rossales Garcia 0 Faltoso
61 2456 Luis Fernando Vitoria da Silva 14 Excedente 2879 André Mendes da Silva 0 Faltoso
62 1448 Thiago da Silva Rodrigues 14 Excedente 2888 Bruno Oliveira Baldez 0 Faltoso
63 2418 Karlai Moura da Rosa 14 Excedente 3617 Cássia Dias 0 Faltoso
64 2949 Giandeson Silveira da Silva 13 Excedente 3698 Cristiano da Silva Ferreira 0 Faltoso
65 975 Alex Sandro Cabral Peres 13 Excedente 1297 Daniela da Silva Pereira 0 Faltoso
66 2125 Cristian Radtke Nornberg 13 Excedente 1444 Diego Barreto de Almeida 0 Faltoso
67 3021 Hélder Luis Lange Oliveira 13 Excedente 969 Eliezer Paulo Sales 0 Faltoso
68 1408 Diego Porto Maciel 13 Excedente 1827 Elizandro Duarte Rodrigues 0 Faltoso
69 2477 Rafael Argoud Hoffmann 12 Excedente 2707 Elizandro Fuculo da Rosa 0 Faltoso
70 1015 Daniele Morales Mallue 12 Excedente 1627 Fabrício Leitão da Silva 0 Faltoso
71 2383 Plínio Porto Feijó 12 Excedente 3546 Franciéli Silveira Bittencourt 0 Faltoso
72 2514 César Mohnsam Krause 12 Excedente 1846 Francisco Antonio Vieira Fernandes 0 Faltoso
73 3607 Diego Oliveira Rodrigues 12 Excedente 1915 Gabriela da Cruz Goulart 0 Faltoso
74 2003 Leandro Tavares Fanka 12 Excedente 3501 Heloisa Helena Machado Siga 0 Faltoso
75 3326 Lucas Bonow Einhardt 12 Excedente 2209 Igor da Costa Afonso 0 Faltoso
76 3650 Jefferson de Barros Pires 11 Excedente 2242 Jennifer Martins Lemos 0 Faltoso
77 2261 Roger Domingues Porto 11 Excedente 3273 Jordana da Conceição Rodrigues 0 Faltoso
78 1120 Dionata Costa Ternes 11 Excedente 3558 Juan Pablo Domingues Silva 0 Faltoso
79 1029 Marcos Dione Gomes Muniz 11 Excedente 3089 Juliano Kunde 0 Faltoso
80 3173 Eduardo Renard Peglow 11 Excedente 3495 Julio Cesar Roxo Girao Costa 0 Faltoso
81 3260 Alex Sander Hironobu Shionuma 11 Excedente 3107 Laís Ewald Bastos 0 Faltoso
82 2140 Gilson  Luiz Jackel Schmidt 11 Excedente 1796 Leonardo Minho 0 Faltoso
83 1381 Jeferson Gonçalves Cardozo 11 Excedente 1610 Luiz Carlos Victória da Silveira Júnior 0 Faltoso
84 1348 Eduardo Perin Wille 11 Excedente 3267 Lukas da Silva Wasckow 0 Faltoso
85 1787 Laisa Luisa Mota 10 Excedente 2285 Marco Artur Alves Ceroni 0 Faltoso
86 2825 Augusto Bartz Waltzer 10 Excedente 1054 Marcos Vinicius Ribeiro Peres 0 Faltoso
87 1693 Caler Leite Ferreira 10 Excedente 3492 Marina Klug Corrêa 0 Faltoso
88 2925 Mike Correa Caldeira 8 Excedente 2025 Mateus Serra Rodrigues 0 Faltoso
89 3368 Jairo Daniel Silva de Souza 8 Excedente 981 Mauricio Tavares Cassana 0 Faltoso
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1410 Alex da Silva Rodrigues 0 Faltoso 3505 Mauricio Vergara Nunes 0 Faltoso
2649 Alexandre Peglow Bueno 0 Faltoso 2981 Nathália Feira Rodrigues 0 Faltoso
2275 Anderson da Silva Duarte 0 Faltoso 3570 Rafael de Macedo Pereira 0 Faltoso
1487 Anderson Rodrigo Redmer Kohn 0 Faltoso 3311 Ravena Lana de Bitencourt Miol 0 Faltoso
1216 Anderson Rossales Garcia 0 Faltoso 3484 Renan Machado Siga 0 Faltoso
2879 André Mendes da Silva 0 Faltoso 3370 Richard Carvalho Alves 0 Faltoso
2888 Bruno Oliveira Baldez 0 Faltoso 2559 Rodrigo Santos da Silva 0 Faltoso
3617 Cássia Dias 0 Faltoso 2267 Romulo Moura Gonçalves 0 Faltoso
3739 Cássio de Souza Dutra 0 Faltoso 3290 Rudiere Dias dos Santos 0 Faltoso
3698 Cristiano da Silva Ferreira 0 Faltoso 3672 Sandro dos Santos Viana 0 Faltoso
1297 Daniela da Silva Pereira 0 Faltoso 1465 Thales Porto Dasilva 0 Faltoso
1444 Diego Barreto de Almeida 0 Faltoso 1244 Thays Martins Guadalupe 0 Faltoso
2798 Edgar Leite Junior 0 Faltoso
940 Eduardo Lima Tortelli 0 Faltoso

2734 Eduardo Pires Pinto 0 Faltoso
969 Eliezer Paulo Sales 0 Faltoso

1827 Elizandro Duarte Rodrigues 0 Faltoso
2707 Elizandro Fuculo da Rosa 0 Faltoso
1090 Fábio Albuquerque Corrales 0 Faltoso
1627 Fabrício Leitão da Silva 0 Faltoso
3546 Franciéli Silveira Bittencourt 0 Faltoso
1846 Francisco Antonio Vieira Fernandes 0 Faltoso
1915 Gabriela da Cruz Goulart 0 Faltoso
3501 Heloisa Helena Machado Siga 0 Faltoso
3237 Huendel Quintana Coutinho Wachholz 0 Faltoso
2209 Igor da Costa Afonso 0 Faltoso
2242 Jennifer Martins Lemos 0 Faltoso
3273 Jordana da Conceição Rodrigues 0 Faltoso
3558 Juan Pablo Domingues Silva 0 Faltoso
3089 Juliano Kunde 0 Faltoso
3495 Julio Cesar Roxo Girao Costa 0 Faltoso
3107 Laís Ewald Bastos 0 Faltoso
1796 Leonardo Minho 0 Faltoso
1610 Luiz Carlos Victória da Silveira Júnior 0 Faltoso
3267 Lukas da Silva Wasckow 0 Faltoso
2727 Maiander Araujo da Silva 0 Faltoso
2285 Marco Artur Alves Ceroni 0 Faltoso
1054 Marcos Vinicius Ribeiro Peres 0 Faltoso
3492 Marina Klug Corrêa 0 Faltoso
2025 Mateus Serra Rodrigues 0 Faltoso
981 Mauricio Tavares Cassana 0 Faltoso

3505 Mauricio Vergara Nunes 0 Faltoso
2981 Nathália Feira Rodrigues 0 Faltoso
3725 Paulo Ricardo Freitas Porto 0 Faltoso
3570 Rafael de Macedo Pereira 0 Faltoso
3311 Ravena Lana de Bitencourt Miol 0 Faltoso
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3484 Renan Machado Siga 0 Faltoso
3370 Richard Carvalho Alves 0 Faltoso
2240 Roberto Godinho Martins 0 Faltoso
2559 Rodrigo Santos da Silva 0 Faltoso
3287 Rodrigo Silva das Neves 0 Faltoso
2267 Romulo Moura Gonçalves 0 Faltoso
3290 Rudiere Dias dos Santos 0 Faltoso
3672 Sandro dos Santos Viana 0 Faltoso
1465 Thales Porto Dasilva 0 Faltoso
1244 Thays Martins Guadalupe 0 Faltoso
2788 Tiago Ávila da Rosa 0 Faltoso
2394 Yuri Jaekel Quevedo 0 Faltoso
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1 2295 Luiz Felipe Fonseca Ulguim 23 Aprovado 1 2295 Luiz Felipe Fonseca Ulguim 23 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
2 897 Gregory Johnsonn Kolosque Pla 21 Aprovado 2 897 Gregory Johnsonn Kolosque Pla 21 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
3 1240 Tais Crizel Gomes 21 Aprovado 3 1240 Tais Crizel Gomes 21 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
4 2633 Willian da Silveira Lima 20 Aprovado 4 2633 Willian da Silveira Lima 20 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
5 1939 Kelen Tais Thurow Sell 20 Aprovado 5 1939 Kelen Tais Thurow Sell 20 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
6 1457 Renata Behling de Mello 20 Aprovado 6 1457 Renata Behling de Mello 20 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
7 548 Kelvin Fernandes Garcia 20 Aprovado 7 548 Kelvin Fernandes Garcia 20 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
8 1512 Claudio Felipe Aires Rojahn 20 Aprovado 8 1512 Claudio Felipe Aires Rojahn 20 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
9 1055 Elias Ferreira dos Santos 19 Aprovado 9 1055 Elias Ferreira dos Santos 19 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga

10 2201 Natalia Xavier dos Santos 19 Aprovado 10 2201 Natalia Xavier dos Santos 19 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
11 1857 Paulo Giovani Correa de Souza 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 11 1857 Paulo Giovani Correa de Souza 18 Aprovado
12 2691 Thierri Klumb Candia 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 12 2691 Thierri Klumb Candia 18 Aprovado
13 2979 Marlon Alves Dias 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 13 2979 Marlon Alves Dias 18 Aprovado
14 646 Lázaro Iury Afonso Gouvêa 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 14 646 Lázaro Iury Afonso Gouvêa 17 Aprovado
15 630 Paola Marciele de Lima Timm 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 15 630 Paola Marciele de Lima Timm 17 Aprovado
16 3560 Wesley Cruz Simões 17 Excedente 16 932 Luana Amaral Teixeira 16 Aprovado
17 932 Luana Amaral Teixeira 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 17 3528 Gabriel Goulart Caetano 16 Aprovado
18 3528 Gabriel Goulart Caetano 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 18 3262 Aílton Conrad 16 Aprovado
19 3262 Aílton Conrad 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 19 3270 Rodrigo Rickes da  Cunha 16 Aprovado
20 3270 Rodrigo Rickes da  Cunha 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 20 1669 Nessana de Oliveira Pereira 15 Aprovado
21 1669 Nessana de Oliveira Pereira 15 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 21 711 Bruno Garcia Madeira 15 Excedente
22 711 Bruno Garcia Madeira 15 Excedente 22 1256 Milene Borchardt Gonsalves 15 Excedente
23 1256 Milene Borchardt Gonsalves 15 Excedente 23 2927 Jonathan Quintana de Moura 15 Excedente
24 2927 Jonathan Quintana de Moura 15 Excedente 24 3229 Yuri Colvara Sampaio 15 Excedente
25 3229 Yuri Colvara Sampaio 15 Excedente 25 2810 Carisson Barros Ribeiro 15 Excedente
26 2810 Carisson Barros Ribeiro 15 Excedente 26 2387 Roberta de Oliveira Bordagorry 15 Excedente
27 2178 Raquel Blank Krause 15 Excedente 27 974 Dhiulia Campos Vieira 15 Excedente
28 2387 Roberta de Oliveira Bordagorry 15 Excedente 28 3700 Camila Schulz de Rodrigues 15 Excedente
29 974 Dhiulia Campos Vieira 15 Excedente 29 3324 Iris Duarte Pereira 14 Excedente
30 3700 Camila Schulz de Rodrigues 15 Excedente 30 3715 Victória Goulart 14 Excedente
31 3324 Iris Duarte Pereira 14 Excedente 31 2382 Leonardo Dutra Farias 14 Excedente
32 3715 Victória Goulart 14 Excedente 32 3406 Camila Cardoso Nunes 14 Excedente
33 2382 Leonardo Dutra Farias 14 Excedente 33 3671 Nícolas Farias Souza 14 Excedente
34 3406 Camila Cardoso Nunes 14 Excedente 34 604 Silas Espíndola de Ávila 14 Excedente
35 3671 Nícolas Farias Souza 14 Excedente 35 3085 Marnei Eduardo Vaz Novack 14 Excedente
36 604 Silas Espíndola de Ávila 14 Excedente 36 1982 Bruna Islabão Medeiros 13 Excedente
37 3085 Marnei Eduardo Vaz Novack 14 Excedente 37 3146 Matheus Rodrigues da Rosa 13 Excedente
38 2144 Cyro Leite Conceição Macedo 13 Excedente 38 3397 Patrick Neves Porto 13 Excedente
39 1982 Bruna Islabão Medeiros 13 Excedente 39 2523 Patrick Borges Silveira 13 Excedente
40 3461 Luis Henrique Borges de Oliveira 13 Excedente 40 2303 Elan Filipe Vieira Leal 12 Excedente
41 3146 Matheus Rodrigues da Rosa 13 Excedente 41 2343 Éder Rusch 12 Excedente
42 3397 Patrick Neves Porto 13 Excedente 42 495 Geraldo Oliveira da Silva 12 Excedente
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43 2523 Patrick Borges Silveira 13 Excedente 43 2090 Nicole Alves Ribeiro 12 Excedente
44 1450 Diones da Silva das  Neves 13 Excedente 44 3531 Alexandre de Souza Cabrera 11 Excedente
45 530 Vagner Duarte Couto 12 Excedente 45 2427 Maribel dos Santos Machado 10 Excedente
46 2303 Elan Filipe Vieira Leal 12 Excedente 46 2480 Carla Giácono Fontes Viera 9 Excedente
47 2343 Éder Rusch 12 Excedente 47 2600 Henrique dos Santos Romel 9 Excedente
48 495 Geraldo Oliveira da Silva 12 Excedente 48 3198 Isadora Leitzke Guidotti 8 Excedente
49 2090 Nicole Alves Ribeiro 12 Excedente 49 1898 Lucas de Barros Ribas 8 Excedente
50 3531 Alexandre de Souza Cabrera 11 Excedente 2084 Eleson da Silva Teixeira 0 Faltoso
51 2427 Maribel dos Santos Machado 10 Excedente 1518 Fabricio Burkert Abreu 0 Faltoso
52 2480 Carla Giácono Fontes Viera 9 Excedente 1369 Ingrid Ribeiro Barcellos 0 Faltoso
53 2600 Henrique dos Santos Romel 9 Excedente 3608 Juliana Rodrigues da Rosa 0 Faltoso
54 3198 Isadora Leitzke Guidotti 8 Excedente 2613 Julie Anne da Silva Soares 0 Faltoso
55 1898 Lucas de Barros Ribas 8 Excedente 1155 Lucas Almeida dos Santos 0 Faltoso

2688 Dilceu Lena Junior 0 Faltoso 907 Matheus Crisbach Marcello 0 Faltoso
2084 Eleson da Silva Teixeira 0 Faltoso 3261 Matheus Rodrigues Flores 0 Faltoso
1299 Ermes Ederson Chaves Xavier 0 Faltoso 1402 Maurício Faria Peixoto 0 Faltoso
1518 Fabricio Burkert Abreu 0 Faltoso 651 Patrick da Cruz Hellwig 0 Faltoso
2814 Filippe Vareira de Lima 0 Faltoso 833 Queoma Kurz Mielke 0 Faltoso
1369 Ingrid Ribeiro Barcellos 0 Faltoso 1204 Vinicius Silveira Sias 0 Faltoso
2907 Jenifer Gonçalves Domingues 0 Faltoso 2047 William Trzeciak Corral 0 Faltoso
751 Jonathan Ramalho Lopes 0 Faltoso
765 José Lucas Joanol Moraes 0 Faltoso

3608 Juliana Rodrigues da Rosa 0 Faltoso
2613 Julie Anne da Silva Soares 0 Faltoso
1765 Leo Robinson Cruger de Almeida 0 Faltoso
1155 Lucas Almeida dos Santos 0 Faltoso
3215 Lucas Farias Santos 0 Faltoso
2352 Luciano Lucas Damasceno 0 Faltoso
620 Luiza Martins Fagundes Vinholes 0 Faltoso
907 Matheus Crisbach Marcello 0 Faltoso

3261 Matheus Rodrigues Flores 0 Faltoso
1402 Maurício Faria Peixoto 0 Faltoso
2491 Mauricio Gonçalves de Sousa 0 Faltoso
918 Nathanael Dutra Barbosa 0 Faltoso
651 Patrick da Cruz Hellwig 0 Faltoso
833 Queoma Kurz Mielke 0 Faltoso

3296 Rafael Mendes dos Santos 0 Faltoso
1204 Vinicius Silveira Sias 0 Faltoso
2047 William Trzeciak Corral 0 Faltoso
1246 Yuri Fredes de Freitas 0 Faltoso
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Clas. Inscr. Nome Nota Resultado Clas. Inscr. Nome Nota Resultado
1 750 Leonardo da Porciúncula Machado 28 Aprovado 1 750 Leonardo da Porciúncula Machado 28 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
2 1605 Afonso Theil Cabreira 27 Aprovado 2 493 Jonathan Wickboldt da Silva 25 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
3 493 Jonathan Wickboldt da Silva 25 Aprovado 3 2347 Rodrigo Botelho da Silva 25 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
4 2347 Rodrigo Botelho da Silva 25 Aprovado 4 902 Mateus Santos de Melo 23 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
5 902 Mateus Santos de Melo 23 Aprovado 5 1864 Icaro dos Santos Chaves 22 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
6 3051 Michael Antônio Porto Silveira 23 Aprovado 6 2012 Diego da Fonseca Periera 20 Aprovado
7 1864 Icaro dos Santos Chaves 22 Aprovado 7 578 Patrick Gonçalves Medeiros 20 Aprovado
8 3028 Douglas Wahast da Costa 22 Aprovado 8 1181 Lázaro Tainan Silveira Quintana 20 Aprovado
9 1150 Renato Soares Lemos 21 Excedente 9 2490 Mariana Schnorr 19 Aprovado

10 1142 Rafael Pederzoli Teixeira 20 Excedente 10 965 Andreza de Leon Manske 19 Aprovado
11 2012 Diego da Fonseca Periera 20 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 11 3211 Gilson Wanner Barneche 19 Aprovado
12 578 Patrick Gonçalves Medeiros 20 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 12 3361 Jonatas Maciel Bergmann 19 Aprovado
13 1181 Lázaro Tainan Silveira Quintana 20 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 13 2751 Marlon Vieira da Rosa 18 Aprovado
14 2490 Mariana Schnorr 19 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 14 3545 Juliana Dias Morales 18 Excedente
15 965 Andreza de Leon Manske 19 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 15 2999 Luan Gimenes Rochel 18 Excedente
16 3211 Gilson Wanner Barneche 19 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 16 805 Sabrina de Oliveira Garcia 18 Excedente
17 3391 Jonathan Luís Lüdtke Frömming 19 Excedente 17 1842 Élison Hartwig Kreps 18 Excedente
18 3361 Jonatas Maciel Bergmann 19 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 18 1711 Leandro Priebe de Farias 17 Excedente
19 2751 Marlon Vieira da Rosa 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 19 701 Maiara de Moura Xavier Lima 17 Excedente
20 3545 Juliana Dias Morales 18 Excedente 20 2818 Lucas Buchweitz Venzke 17 Excedente
21 2999 Luan Gimenes Rochel 18 Excedente 21 692 Marco Aurelio Silva de Oliveira 16 Excedente
22 805 Sabrina de Oliveira Garcia 18 Excedente 22 3521 Angel Ernesto Farias Pérez 16 Excedente
23 1842 Élison Hartwig Kreps 18 Excedente 23 931 Gisele Marques Pereira 16 Excedente
24 1711 Leandro Priebe de Farias 17 Excedente 24 655 Rodrigo Soares Fernandes 15 Excedente
25 2065 Cauê Piegas Sousa 17 Excedente 25 3439 Bianca Lemke Plamer 15 Excedente
26 701 Maiara de Moura Xavier Lima 17 Excedente 26 854 Carlo Minuto Vargas 15 Excedente
27 2818 Lucas Buchweitz Venzke 17 Excedente 27 591 Thales Huandel Treichel Beilfuss 15 Excedente
28 692 Marco Aurelio Silva de Oliveira 16 Excedente 28 3681 Davi Dias de Dias 15 Excedente
29 3521 Angel Ernesto Farias Pérez 16 Excedente 29 1100 Maíra Luçardo Aldrighi 14 Excedente
30 3662 Carla Josiane da Cruz Ferreira 16 Excedente 30 1893 Daniela Duarte dos Santos 14 Excedente
31 931 Gisele Marques Pereira 16 Excedente 31 1352 Karine Soares Leal 14 Excedente
32 3676 João Paulo Lima do Amaral 16 Excedente 32 1816 Paulo Feldens 14 Excedente
33 3470 Guilherme Bernardes de Souza 16 Excedente 33 1577 Vinicius Fehlberg 14 Excedente
34 655 Rodrigo Soares Fernandes 15 Excedente 34 1891 Andrews Schwanz de Lima 14 Excedente
35 3439 Bianca Lemke Plamer 15 Excedente 35 1643 Lórien Tasso da Florenca 14 Excedente
36 854 Carlo Minuto Vargas 15 Excedente 36 667 Rafael da Silva 14 Excedente
37 2137 Fellipe Vitoria Iacks 15 Excedente 37 499 Jonata da Sileira Pinto 14 Excedente
38 1651 Marion Barbosa de Oliveira 15 Excedente 38 713 Nicéia Silva Mendes 13 Excedente
39 591 Thales Huandel Treichel Beilfuss 15 Excedente 39 2807 Nathalia Meireles Rocha 13 Excedente
40 3490 Juliano Sturbelle Kohls 15 Excedente 40 2988 Heleno Nunes Sodré 13 Excedente
41 3681 Davi Dias de Dias 15 Excedente 41 1943 Jucielen Lima da Silva 13 Excedente
42 1100 Maíra Luçardo Aldrighi 14 Excedente 42 697 Jessica Ioste da Silva 13 Excedente
43 1893 Daniela Duarte dos Santos 14 Excedente 43 1206 Gabriel Pereira Boteselle 13 Excedente
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44 1352 Karine Soares Leal 14 Excedente 44 3703 Margarete Rossales Goncalves 13 Excedente
45 1331 Pablo Lourenço Ennes 14 Excedente 45 694 Maiara Huckembeck Medeiros 12 Excedente
46 1816 Paulo Feldens 14 Excedente 46 3245 Richard Bast Bettin 12 Excedente
47 1577 Vinicius Fehlberg 14 Excedente 47 2099 Ryan Oliveira Coelho 12 Excedente
48 1891 Andrews Schwanz de Lima 14 Excedente 48 586 Bruna Mesquita da Costa 12 Excedente
49 1643 Lórien Tasso da Florenca 14 Excedente 49 3728 Renata Gonçalves de Oliveira 11 Excedente
50 667 Rafael da Silva 14 Excedente 50 2146 Fernando Soares Crespo 11 Excedente
51 499 Jonata da Sileira Pinto 14 Excedente 51 3564 Jose Andrea Moraes Teixeira 11 Excedente
52 713 Nicéia Silva Mendes 13 Excedente 52 3519 Diogo Freitas Caetano 11 Excedente
53 2807 Nathalia Meireles Rocha 13 Excedente 53 2630 Luana Rubira de Souza 11 Excedente
54 2988 Heleno Nunes Sodré 13 Excedente 54 2411 Victor de Leon Veleda 9 Excedente
55 2225 Renato Gallo da Silva 13 Excedente 55 2086 Juliana de Avila Dias 8 Excedente
56 1943 Jucielen Lima da Silva 13 Excedente 56 1742 Jean Pierre Beiro Rubira 8 Excedente
57 697 Jessica Ioste da Silva 13 Excedente 1588 Adelino Silveira Soares Junior 0 Faltoso
58 1206 Gabriel Pereira Boteselle 13 Excedente 3434 Alessandra Valadão de Lima 0 Faltoso
59 1723 Gabriel Pereira Mendes 13 Excedente 1965 Andrei Ribeiro Barbosa 0 Faltoso
60 3703 Margarete Rossales Goncalves 13 Excedente 1938 Angélica Farias Timm 0 Faltoso
61 694 Maiara Huckembeck Medeiros 12 Excedente 3730 Cleber Bueno dos Santos 0 Faltoso
62 2257 José Ildo Domingues Peligrinoti Junior 12 Excedente 2046 Cleonice Toniaço Belles 0 Faltoso
63 3648 Rute Caroline Becker Treptow 12 Excedente 2334 Crislaine de Freitas Soares 0 Faltoso
64 3633 Elias  Ribeiro Farias 12 Excedente 2645 Dieferson Oliveira Martins 0 Faltoso
65 2705 Denner Medeiros Velleda 12 Excedente 2846 Evandro Luís Centeno 0 Faltoso
66 3245 Richard Bast Bettin 12 Excedente 2768 Ezequiel Molina Schnorr 0 Faltoso
67 3012 Marcones Roschildt Perleberg 12 Excedente 1580 Fernanda Rocha Fick 0 Faltoso
68 2099 Ryan Oliveira Coelho 12 Excedente 1296 Jéssica Luçardo de Abreu 0 Faltoso
69 586 Bruna Mesquita da Costa 12 Excedente 856 João Vitor Bierhals Furtado 0 Faltoso
70 3728 Renata Gonçalves de Oliveira 11 Excedente 2513 Josiane Silveira Machado 0 Faltoso
71 2146 Fernando Soares Crespo 11 Excedente 3518 Juliana de Moura Barros 0 Faltoso
72 3564 Jose Andrea Moraes Teixeira 11 Excedente 1714 Karen Lidiane Sampaio da Silva 0 Faltoso
73 2308 Matheus da Rosa Madeira 11 Excedente 2850 Kevin Pinheiro Magallanes 0 Faltoso
74 3519 Diogo Freitas Caetano 11 Excedente 1117 Lucas dos Santos Soares 0 Faltoso
75 2630 Luana Rubira de Souza 11 Excedente 1584 Lucas Neuenfeld Volz 0 Faltoso
76 2411 Victor de Leon Veleda 9 Excedente 3667 Lucas Rodrigues da Silva 0 Faltoso
77 2086 Juliana de Avila Dias 8 Excedente 1804 Malu Coutinho da Silva 0 Faltoso
78 1742 Jean Pierre Beiro Rubira 8 Excedente 1720 Marciano Kreps 0 Faltoso

1588 Adelino Silveira Soares Junior 0 Faltoso 3076 Mauricio Kreps 0 Faltoso
3434 Alessandra Valadão de Lima 0 Faltoso 1059 Nathália Ossanes de Avila 0 Faltoso
1965 Andrei Ribeiro Barbosa 0 Faltoso 2978 Nicholas Ludwig Boeira 0 Faltoso
1938 Angélica Farias Timm 0 Faltoso 1320 Rafaela Zorzolli Macedo 0 Faltoso
3730 Cleber Bueno dos Santos 0 Faltoso 3549 Rodrigo da Silva Bialva 0 Faltoso
2046 Cleonice Toniaço Belles 0 Faltoso 845 Tauane Machado da Silva 0 Faltoso
2334 Crislaine de Freitas Soares 0 Faltoso 3024 Thamires Fuentes Machado 0 Faltoso
2438 Cristian Afonso Gomes 0 Faltoso 3510 Tomaz Jeferson Madeira Barros 0 Faltoso
3338 Cristiane Alves Osorio 0 Faltoso 3231 Vinicius Cardozo da Silveira 0 Faltoso
3536 Davi Gonçalves Dias 0 Faltoso 3455 Vinicius Schmalfuss Espindola 0 Faltoso
2645 Dieferson Oliveira Martins 0 Faltoso 1416 William Cardozo Araujo 0 Faltoso
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2846 Evandro Luís Centeno 0 Faltoso 2557 William Farias de Albernaz Pereira 0 Faltoso
2768 Ezequiel Molina Schnorr 0 Faltoso
2253 Fabiano Castros de Queiroz 0 Faltoso
1826 Fabricio Moraes Barbosa 0 Faltoso
1217 Felipe Romagnoli Kaiser 0 Faltoso
1580 Fernanda Rocha Fick 0 Faltoso
2213 Ingrid Taiane Correa de Oliveira 0 Faltoso
1296 Jéssica Luçardo de Abreu 0 Faltoso
856 João Vitor Bierhals Furtado 0 Faltoso

2513 Josiane Silveira Machado 0 Faltoso
3518 Juliana de Moura Barros 0 Faltoso
1714 Karen Lidiane Sampaio da Silva 0 Faltoso
2236 Kellen da Cruz Souza 0 Faltoso
2850 Kevin Pinheiro Magallanes 0 Faltoso
1117 Lucas dos Santos Soares 0 Faltoso
1584 Lucas Neuenfeld Volz 0 Faltoso
3667 Lucas Rodrigues da Silva 0 Faltoso
1804 Malu Coutinho da Silva 0 Faltoso
1720 Marciano Kreps 0 Faltoso
3076 Mauricio Kreps 0 Faltoso
3239 Nathália de Souza Brum 0 Faltoso
1059 Nathália Ossanes de Avila 0 Faltoso
2978 Nicholas Ludwig Boeira 0 Faltoso
1471 Pamela de Silveira Barreto 0 Faltoso
1179 Patrick da Silva Cavalheiro 0 Faltoso
1320 Rafaela Zorzolli Macedo 0 Faltoso
3549 Rodrigo da Silva Bialva 0 Faltoso
3714 Samuel Freitas Oliveira 0 Faltoso
2475 Sandy Aires dos Santos 0 Faltoso
845 Tauane Machado da Silva 0 Faltoso

3024 Thamires Fuentes Machado 0 Faltoso
3510 Tomaz Jeferson Madeira Barros 0 Faltoso
3231 Vinicius Cardozo da Silveira 0 Faltoso
3248 Vinicius de Moraes Calderipe 0 Faltoso
3455 Vinicius Schmalfuss Espindola 0 Faltoso
1416 William Cardozo Araujo 0 Faltoso
2557 William Farias de Albernaz Pereira 0 Faltoso
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Clas.  Inscr. Nome Nota Resultado Clas.  Inscr. Nome Nota Resultado
1 2556 Eric Rossbach da Silva 31 Aprovado 1 2556 Eric Rossbach da Silva 31 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
2 2555 Débora Pires Tavares 22 Aprovado 2 2122 Leonardo Silva de Freitas 21 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
3 2122 Leonardo Silva de Freitas 21 Aprovado 3 513 Christopher Borges Veleda 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
4 2274 Matheus Cerqueira Otto 21 Aprovado 4 509 Nicolas Mastrantonio de Miranda 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
5 1705 Ruth Nara da Silva e Silva 20 Aprovado 5 3269 Mateus Beira da Costa 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
6 513 Christopher Borges Veleda 18 Aprovado 6 3011 Lucas Frohlich 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
7 509 Nicolas Mastrantonio de Miranda 17 Aprovado 7 2748 Igor da Silveira Gabriel 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
8 2976 Turíbio Schnorr Nunes 17 Aprovado 8 3084 Rafael Grellert Wiegand 15 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
9 3269 Mateus Beira da Costa 17 Aprovado 9 843 Lucas da Silva Pacheco 15 Aprovado

10 3011 Lucas Frohlich 16 Aprovado 10 3473 Alana Nunes Centeno 14 Aprovado
11 2748 Igor da Silveira Gabriel 16 Aprovado 11 1333 Luan Ferreira Abraham 12 Aprovado
12 3084 Rafael Grellert Wiegand 15 Aprovado 12 1911 André Lacerda Gomes 11 Aprovado
13 843 Lucas da Silva Pacheco 15 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 13 3176 Jaci Silva Silveira 10 Aprovado
14 3605 Jonatan Tessmann Ott 15 Aprovado 14 2844 Marcela Lima de Moraes 8 Aprovado
15 1675 Matheus Sica Escalante 14 Aprovado 3385 Brunno  Silva do Nascimento 0 Faltoso
16 1844 Clayton Ferreira Nunes 14 Aprovado 2860 Bruno Barbosa Nunes 0 Faltoso
17 3473 Alana Nunes Centeno 14 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 3499 Cintia Couto de Moura 0 Faltoso
18 3044 Cíntia Costa Machado 14 Aprovado 3644 Denis Domingues Barboza 0 Faltoso
19 1333 Luan Ferreira Abraham 12 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 1116 Guilherme de Souza Dias 0 Faltoso
20 3272 Pablo Rodeghiero Jeck 12 Aprovado 2371 Igor Bittencourt Castro 0 Faltoso
21 1911 André Lacerda Gomes 11 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 3509 Janaína da Silva Pereira 0 Faltoso
22 3176 Jaci Silva Silveira 10 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 3781 Jéssica Gantes Cordeiro 0 Faltoso
23 2844 Marcela Lima de Moraes 8 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 2258 Joao Victor Freitas 0 Faltoso

2741 Briana Barros Lemos 0 Faltoso 977 Jonas Bittencort Duarte 0 Faltoso
3385 Brunno  Silva do Nascimento 0 Faltoso 2055 Luis Eduardo Lucas Silveira 0 Faltoso
2860 Bruno Barbosa Nunes 0 Faltoso 2384 Martiéle Santana Gonçalves 0 Faltoso
3499 Cintia Couto de Moura 0 Faltoso 2709 Matheus Schuler Carrion 0 Faltoso
3379 Davi de Matos Bandeira 0 Faltoso 756 Patrick Santa Barbara Soares 0 Faltoso
3644 Denis Domingues Barboza 0 Faltoso 1232 Paula Beatriz Uarte Rodriques 0 Faltoso
1702 Douglas Pinto Duarte 0 Faltoso 779 Regis Armesto Monteiro 0 Faltoso
885 Giliard Jaques Costa 0 Faltoso 3164 Sérgio Luiz Costa Lopes 0 Faltoso

1116 Guilherme de Souza Dias 0 Faltoso 2789 Valdoir Simões 0 Faltoso
2371 Igor Bittencourt Castro 0 Faltoso
3509 Janaína da Silva Pereira 0 Faltoso
3781 Jéssica Gantes Cordeiro 0 Faltoso
2258 Joao Victor Freitas 0 Faltoso
977 Jonas Bittencort Duarte 0 Faltoso
570 Kelve Basso Machado 0 Faltoso

3170 Laura Campelo da Conceição 0 Faltoso
2055 Luis Eduardo Lucas Silveira 0 Faltoso
2384 Martiéle Santana Gonçalves 0 Faltoso
1382 Matheus Rodrigues Pereira 0 Faltoso
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2709 Matheus Schuler Carrion 0 Faltoso
756 Patrick Santa Barbara Soares 0 Faltoso

1232 Paula Beatriz Uarte Rodriques 0 Faltoso
919 Paulo  Eduardo Gomos dos Santos 0 Faltoso
779 Regis Armesto Monteiro 0 Faltoso

1336 Ruan do Nascimento da Silva 0 Faltoso
3164 Sérgio Luiz Costa Lopes 0 Faltoso
2789 Valdoir Simões 0 Faltoso
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1 678 Kalil da Silveira Junior 28 Aprovado 1 678 Kalil da Silveira Junior 28 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
2 1037 Carolyne Pires Silveira 21 Aprovado 2 1037 Carolyne Pires Silveira 21 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
3 517 Matheus Wrege Meireles Barbosa 20 Aprovado 3 517 Matheus Wrege Meireles Barbosa 20 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
4 3610 Gabriel Blank Krause 20 Aprovado 4 3610 Gabriel Blank Krause 20 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
5 1224 Larissa Moreira Pinto 19 Aprovado 5 1950 Mauricio Cardoso Dias 19 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
6 2416 Augusto Bonow 19 Aprovado 6 2716 Geovanna Peter Corrêa 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
7 1950 Mauricio Cardoso Dias 19 Aprovado 7 1112 Leonardo Oliveira Marques 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
8 2716 Geovanna Peter Corrêa 18 Aprovado 8 734 Talissa da Silva Duarte 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
9 1112 Leonardo Oliveira Marques 17 Aprovado 9 1207 Jardel de Oliveira dos Santos 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga

10 734 Talissa da Silva Duarte 16 Aprovado 10 2466 Amanda Neujahr Brum 15 Aprovado
11 1562 Dorli da Silva Martins Junior 16 Aprovado 11 3603 Marcelo Ortiz de Souza 15 Aprovado
12 1207 Jardel de Oliveira dos Santos 16 Aprovado 12 2703 Veridiana Peixoto de Souza 15 Aprovado
13 2466 Amanda Neujahr Brum 15 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 13 1018 Igor Pinheiro Fichtenhagen 15 Aprovado
14 3603 Marcelo Ortiz de Souza 15 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 14 3571 Henrique Oliveira Borges 14 Aprovado
15 2703 Veridiana Peixoto de Souza 15 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 15 1267 Walter William Oliveira Lopes 14 Aprovado
16 1018 Igor Pinheiro Fichtenhagen 15 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 16 3195 Leandro Lemos Silveira 14 Aprovado
17 3571 Henrique Oliveira Borges 14 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 17 1579 Vitor Rocha Rezende 13 Aprovado
18 722 Victória Dejan Paganotto 14 Excedente 18 2269 Lucas da Silva Radtke 13 Aprovado
19 1267 Walter William Oliveira Lopes 14 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 19 1908 Tierri de Aquino Rodeghiero 11 Aprovado
20 3195 Leandro Lemos Silveira 14 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 20 1848 Tarsizo Nunes de Oliveira 10 Aprovado
21 1579 Vitor Rocha Rezende 13 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 21 2668 Igor Tedesco Schmidt 9 Aprovado
22 3599 Gregory Schulz Vergara 13 Excedente 22 1657 Thiago Ribeiro Soares 9 Excedente
23 2269 Lucas da Silva Radtke 13 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 23 980 Michele Sedrez da Silva 7 Excedente
24 2266 André Luis Moraes dos Santos 13 Excedente 2938 Alexandre Duarte Bandeira 0 Faltoso
25 1935 Gabriel Tedesco Massaro 12 Excedente 568 Bruna Porto Lima 0 Faltoso
26 1908 Tierri de Aquino Rodeghiero 11 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 2969 Crislei Alexandre Sommer 0 Faltoso
27 1848 Tarsizo Nunes de Oliveira 10 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 1589 Felipe Pegoraro Ehlert 0 Faltoso
28 2668 Igor Tedesco Schmidt 9 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 908 Luis Felipe dos Santos Duarte 0 Faltoso
29 1657 Thiago Ribeiro Soares 9 Excedente 963 Pamela dos Santos Garcia 0 Faltoso
30 980 Michele Sedrez da Silva 7 Excedente 3719 Wellington Eslabão Aires 0 Faltoso

2938 Alexandre Duarte Bandeira 0 Faltoso 737 Yuri Lopes Teixeira 0 Faltoso
568 Bruna Porto Lima 0 Faltoso

2969 Crislei Alexandre Sommer 0 Faltoso
1589 Felipe Pegoraro Ehlert 0 Faltoso
1573 Lucas Dutra Fanka 0 Faltoso
908 Luis Felipe dos Santos Duarte 0 Faltoso
963 Pamela dos Santos Garcia 0 Faltoso

3719 Wellington Eslabão Aires 0 Faltoso
737 Yuri Lopes Teixeira 0 Faltoso
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